George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX
George Hannon Collegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

N

1 3 Team Scores

3 2 1 Texas 283 274 278 835 -17
4 4 T2 Texas Tech 286 282 275 843 -9
1 1 T2 Oklahoma 275 280 288 843 -9
2 3 4 Oklahoma State 279 284 284 847 -5
T8 5 5 New Mexico 291 282 295 868 +16
T10 T9 6 Florida Atlantic 205 291 287 873 +21
7 T9 T7 Little Rock 289 297 290 876 +24
5 6 T7 TCU 287 289 300 876 +24
T8 T7 T9 Kansas State 291 291 295 877 +25
TS5 T7 T9 West Virginia 287 295 295 877 +25
T10 11 T9 Baylor 295 293 289 877 +25

12 12 12 New Mexico State 301 303 300 904 +52
13 13 13 UT Arlington 325 300 301 926 +74
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Start Finish
2 1

1 2
T19 T3
4 T3
T14 T3
T6 T6
3 T6

5 8
T6 T9
T14 T9
T12 T9
T6 T9
T14 T9
T19 T14
T6 T14
T24 T16
T12 T16
T38 T18
T6 T18
T24 T20
T46 T20
T19 T20
T6 T20
T19 T24
T14 T24
T14 T24
T33 T24
T58 T28
T24 T28
T30 T28
T54 T31
T46 T31
T38 T31
T19 T31
T38 T31
T46 T31
T38 T37
T33 T37
T46 T37
T33 T37
T24 T37
T33 T42
T46 T42
T30 T42
T24 T42

Player

Pierceson Coody
Logan McAllister
Ludvig Aberg
Garrett Martin
Cole Hammer
Aman Gupta

Eugenio Chacarra

Mason Nome
Sam Choi
Travis Vick *
Will Thomson *

Thomas Johnson *
Jonathan Brightwell

Tim Tillmanns
Garett Reband
Johnny Keefer
Albert Boneta
Andy Lopez
Quade Cummins
Davis Lamb

Christoffer Bring *

Filippo Celli

Jonas Baumgartner

Kurtis Grant
Logan Pate
Kyle Hogan
Bo Jin

Nick Costello *

Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira

Hunter Ostrom

Enrique Dimayuga

Max Sturdza
Baard Skogen
Ben Lorenz *
Austin Eckroat
Kyle Cox

Will Hopkins
Alex Maguire
Ryan Grider
Cooper Dossey
Parker Coody

Jackson Davenport

Nicolas Horder
Magnus Lomholt

Jacob Skov Olesen

George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club

Austin, TX

George Hannon Collegiate

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

Team

Texas

Oklahoma
Texas Tech
Texas Tech

Texas

Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State

Texas

New Mexico

Texas
Texas

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas State
Oklahoma

Baylor

New Mexico
Texas Tech
Oklahoma
Florida Atlantic

Texas
TCU

Oklahoma State
West Virginia
Little Rock
Texas Tech
Oklahoma State

Texas
TCU
Texas

Florida Atlantic
Florida Atlantic
Texas Tech
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
UT Arlington
Kansas State
Florida Atlantic

Baylor
Baylor
Texas

West Virginia
Little Rock
Little Rock

TCU

70
65
73
69
72
68
67
68
70
70
72
68
70
72
69
74
70
75
71
74
77
71
71
69
69
71
73
76
69
73
73
74
73
69
73
78
73
74
75
72
75
71
75
71

75

64
68
70
69
70
72
70
71
70
72
69
72
72
71
71
70
71
72
69
70
71
72
69
74
73
71
73
74
75
72
76
74
74
74
74
70
74
72
73
74
69
75
73
74

69

Scores

68
73
65
70
66
69
72
71
72
70
71
72
70
70
73
70
73
68
75
72
68
73
76
74
75
75
71
68
74
73
70
71
72
76
72
71
73
74
72
74
76
75
73
76

77

202
206
208
208
208
209
209
210
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221

221
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Start Finish
T38 T42
T58 T47
T33 T47
T38 T47
T67 T50
T38 T50
T54 T50
T61 T50
T46 T54
T61 T54
T30 T54
T46 T54
T24 T54
T61 T59
T46 T59
T54 T59
T54 T59
T64 63
T67 64
T64 T65

70 T65
T64 T67
T58 T67
T38 T67

71 70
T67 71

72 72

73 73

74 74

75 75

Player

Ignacio Arcaya
Mark Goetz
Luke O'Neill
Trey Bosco *
Anton Albers
Ross Sinclair
James Roller *
Patrick Welch
Riccardo Leo
Ryan McNelis
Trent Tipton
Bastien Amat

Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *

Logan Perkins
Aidan Thomas
Aymeric Laussot
Caleb Hicks
Mark Reppe
Steven Strasheim
George Clarke
Tyler Isenhart *
Sully Zagerman
Travis Mclnroe
Garrison Smith
Alvaro Morales
Gustav Frimodt
Zach Cole

Trey Diehl

Paul Gonzalez
Daniel Cronje

George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX
George Hannon Collegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

Team

New Mexico
West Virginia
Kansas State
Baylor

Little Rock

New Mexico
Texas Tech
Oklahoma
Kansas State
Little Rock

West Virginia
New Mexico
Oklahoma State
West Virginia
New Mexico State
TCU

UT Arlington
Baylor

New Mexico State
Kansas State
Baylor

Florida Atlantic
Baylor

New Mexico State
New Mexico State
TCU

UT Arlington

New Mexico State
UT Arlington

UT Arlington

76
78
72
75
76
75
74
78
76
74
71
78
73
76
74
72
79
76
76
74
80
78
74
72
84
81
80
79
88
89

71
72
74
72
78
72
75
73
72
77
74
70
71
75
74
77
70
77
78
79
75
75
76
75
76
73
82
86
80
80

Scores

74
72
76
75
69
76
74
72
76
73
79
76
80
74
77
76
76
73
73
76
74
77
80
83
74
82
77
76
77
77

221
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
227
229
229
230
230
230
234
236
239
241
245
246
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+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+21
+23
+26
+28
+32
+33



Austin, TX

George Hannon Collegiate

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

George Hannon Collegiate
The University of Texas Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Texas 283 274 278 835
1 Pierceson Coody (1) 70 64 68 202
T3 Cole Hammer (2) 72 70 66 208
8 Mason Nome (4) 68 71 71 210
T28 Hunter Ostrom (5) 73 72 73 218
T37 Parker Coody (3) 75 69 76 220
T2 Texas Tech 286 282 275 843
T3 Ludvig Aberg (1) 73 70 65 208
T3 Garrett Martin (3) 69 69 70 208
T18 Andy Lopez (4) 75 72 68 215
T24 Kyle Hogan (2) 71 71 75 217
T31 Baard Skogen (5) 73 74 72 219
T2 Oklahoma 275 280 288 843
2 Logan McAllister (4) 65 68 73 206
T9 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 70 72 70 212
T14 Garett Reband (1) 69 71 73 213
T18 Quade Cummins (5) 71 69 75 215
T50 Patrick Welch (3) 78 73 72 223
4 Oklahoma State 279 284 284 847
T6 Eugenio Chacarra (2) 67 70 72 209
T6 Aman Gupta (4) 68 72 69 209
T20 Jonas Baumgartner (5) 71 69 76 216
T24 Bo Jin (3) 73 73 71 217
T31 Austin Eckroat (1) 73 74 72 219
5 New Mexico 291 282 295 868
T9 Sam Choi (1) 70 70 72 212
T16 Albert Boneta (2) 70 71 73 214
T42 Ignacio Arcaya (3) 76 71 74 221
T50 Ross Sinclair (5) 75 72 76 223
T54 Bastien Amat (4) 78 70 76 224
6 Florida Atlantic 295 291 287 873
T20 Davis Lamb (2) 74 70 72 216
T31 Enrique Dimayuga (1) 73 76 70 219
T31 Max Sturdza (5) 74 74 71 219
T37 Alex Maguire (4) 74 72 74 220
T67 Sully Zagerman (3) 78 75 77 230
T7 Little Rock 289 297 290 876
T24 Logan Pate (2) 69 73 75 217
T42 Nicolas Horder (3) 75 73 73 221
T42 Magnus Lombholt (4) 71 74 76 221
T50 Anton Albers (1) 76 78 69 223
T54 Ryan McNelis (5) 74 77 73 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T7 TCU 287 289 300 876
T20 Filippo Celli (3) 71 72 73 216
T28 Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira (1) 69 75 74 218
T42 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 75 69 77 221
T59 Aymeric Laussot (4) 72 77 76 225
71 Gustav Frimodt (5) 81 73 82 236
T9 Kansas State 291 291 295 877
T14 Tim Tillmanns (2) 72 71 70 213
T37 Will Hopkins (1) 73 74 73 220
T47 Luke O'Neill (3) 72 74 76 222
T54 Riccardo Leo (5) 76 72 76 224
T65 George Clarke (4) 74 79 76 229
T9 West Virginia 287 295 295 877
T24 Kurtis Grant (1) 69 74 74 217
T42 Jackson Davenport (5) 71 75 75 221
T47 Mark Goetz (2) 78 72 72 222
T54 Trent Tipton (3) 71 74 79 224
T59 Logan Perkins (4) 76 75 74 225
T9 Baylor 295 293 289 877
T16 Johnny Keefer (3) 74 70 70 214
T37 Cooper Dossey (1) 72 74 74 220
T37 Ryan Grider (2) 75 73 72 220
63 Mark Reppe (5) 76 77 73 226
T67 Travis Mclnroe (4) 74 76 80 230
12 New Mexico State 301 303 300 904
T59 Aidan Thomas (1) 74 74 77 225
64 Steven Strasheim (3) 76 78 73 227
T67 Garrison Smith (2) 72 75 83 230
70 Alvaro Morales (4) 84 76 74 234
73 Trey Diehl (5) 79 86 76 241
13 UT Arlington 325 300 301 926
T31 Kyle Cox (1) 78 70 71 219
T59 Caleb Hicks (5) 79 70 76 225
72 Zach Cole (4) 80 82 7 239
74 Paul Gonzalez (2) 88 80 77 245
75 Daniel Cronje (3) 89 80 77 246
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T9 Thomas Johnson (Oklahoma) 68 72 72 212
T9 Travis Vick (Texas) 70 72 70 212
T9 Will Thomson (Texas) 72 69 7 212
T20 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 77 71 68 216
T28 Nick Costello (Texas) 76 74 68 218
T31 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 69 74 76 219
T47 Trey Bosco (Baylor) 75 72 75 222
T50 James Roller (Texas Tech) 74 75 74 223
T54 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 73 71 80 224
T65 Tyler Isenhart (Baylor) 80 75 74 229
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Austin, TX

George Hannon Collegiate

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

K. Hogan Texas Tech 292 -1 P. Coody Texas 3.85 -5 P. Coody Texas 433 -6

A. Lopez Texas Tech 292 -1 L. McAllister Oklahoma 3.88 4 M. Nome Texas 444 -5

F. Celli TCU 292 A1 G. Martin Texas Tech 3.91 -3 J. Brightwell Oklahoma 444 -5

A. Gupta Okla. St. 292 A1 L. Aberg Texas Tech 391 -3 R. Grider Baylor 444 -5

B. Jin Okla. St. 3.00 E W. Thomson Texas 391 -3 A. Gupta Okla. St. 444 -5

J. Olesen TCU 3.00 E E. Chacarra Okla. St. 391 -3 L. McAllister Oklahoma 456 -4

M. de Oliveira TCU 3.00 E C. Hammer Texas 394 -2 C. Hammer Texas 456 -4

M. Lombholt Litt. Rock 3.00 E S. Choi New Mexico 3.94 -2 H. Ostrom Texas 467 -3

R. Sinclair New Mexico 3.00 E A. Boneta New Mexico 3.97 -1 A.Laussot TCU 4.67 -3

P. Coody Texas 3.00 E C. Bring Texas 3.97 1 I. Arcaya New Mexico 4.67 -3

T. Vick Texas 3.00 E J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 400 E A. Albers Litt. Rock 4.67 -3

A. Maguire FAU 3.00 E J. Keefer Baylor 4.03 +1 K. Hogan Texas Tech 4.67 -3

A. Eckroat Okla. St. 3.00 E N. Costello Texas 4.03 +1 K. Cox UTA 467 -3

L. Aberg Texas Tech 3.00 E M. Nome Texas 4.03 +1 G. Martin Texas Tech 4.67 -3

Q. Cummins  Oklahoma 3.00 E T. Vick Texas 4.03 +1 T. Tipton W Virginia 467 -3

G. Reband Oklahoma 3.00 E F. Celli TCU 4.03 +1 L. Perkins W Virginia 467 -3

B. Lorenz Oklahoma 3.00 E G. Reband Oklahoma 4.03 +1 T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 4.78 -2

T. Tipton W Virginia 3.00 E T. Tillmanns Kansas St.  4.03 +1 K. Grant W Virginia 478 -2

T. Johnson Oklahoma 3.00 E T. Johnson Oklahoma 4.03 +1 T. Johnson  Oklahoma 478 -2

K. Grant W Virginia 3.08 +1 W. Hopkins Kansas St. 4.06 +2 L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.78 -2

T.Tilmanns  Kansas St.  3.08 +1 J. Brightwell Oklahoma 4.06 +2 D. Cronje UTA 478 -2

L. O'Neill Kansas St.  3.08 +1 M. de Oliveira  TCU 4.06 +2 Q. Cummins Oklahoma 478 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Gupta Okla. St. 3 |P. Coody Texas 16 |G. Reband Oklahoma 40
G. Martin Texas Tech 1 |C. Hammer Texas 15 |R. Leo Kansas St. 39
T. Isenhart Baylor 1 |E. Chacarra Okla. St. 15 |B. Skogen Texas Tech 39
J. Keefer Baylor 1 |L. McAllister Oklahoma 14 |Q. Cummins Oklahoma 38
R. McNelis Litt. Rock 1 |L. Aberg Texas Tech 13 |S. Choi New Mexico 38
N. Costello Texas 1 |A. Albers Litt. Rock 12 |B. Jin Okla. St. 38
L. Perkins W Virginia 1 |M. Nome Texas 12 |J. Olesen TCU 37
P. Coody Texas 1 |J. Brightwell Oklahoma 12 |W. Thomson Texas 37
A. Boneta New Mexico 11 |T. Vick Texas 37
T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 11 |J. Keefer Baylor 37
N. Costello Texas 11 |A. Maguire FAU 37
T. Johnson Oklahoma 11 |G. Martin Texas Tech 36
K. Grant W Virginia 10 |M. Sturdza FAU 36
I. Arcaya New Mexico 10 |A. Gupta Okla. St. 36
R. Grider Baylor 10 |M. de Oliveira TCU 36
C. Bring Texas 10 |D.Lamb FAU 36
G. Martin Texas Tech 10 |A. Lopez Texas Tech 36
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 10 |A. Eckroat Okla. St. 36
J. Davenport W Virginia 10 |C. Dossey Baylor 36
D. Lamb FAU 9 |M. Goetz W Virginia 35
N. Horder Litt. Rock 9 |W. Hopkins Kansas St. 35
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 9 |R. McNelis Litt. Rock 35
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George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club
ustin,

George Hannon Collegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

Average score per round

George Hannon Collegiate 73.80

George Hannon Collegiate 73.08 75

[Found| —Gouse | verageScors| Compise Founds
= versgeScor] Compite Rounds
2
3

George Hannon Collegiate 73.51 75

Total Average Scores

George Hannon Collegiate 73.46

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4| 370 21 | 44 7 3 15| 4| 472 +0.59
4| a +0.44
2[ 3] 185 949 ][ 16 1 9 0
5| 4| 461 +0.35
3 [ 4 403 544 18 6 2
1| 5| 59 +0.32
4| 4 375 21 [ 41 9 4 T 237 555
5[ 4 461 351 14 6 1 ol 2 a2 024
6 [ 4 [ 406 o[s2[ 11 2[4 8| 3| 237 +0.23
7 [ 4] 431 943 15 8 18] 4| 517 +0.17
8| 3 237 6 a8 19 5 9| 5| 605 +0.12
6| 4| 406 +0.12
o[ 5[ 605 1934 16 6
2| 3| 185 +0.12
10 [ 4] 422 747 18 2[4
16| 3| 248 +0.07
1 [ 5[ 59 842 19 5[ 1 T R BT 503
12 [ 37 190 1054 [ 10 1 7T 2 227 001
13][ 4 375 2 20|37 15 1 4| 4| 315 -0.05
14 [ 5[ s62 1 29[ a7 8 13| 4] 375 -0.09
15[ 4 472 1 134 34 2 [ 3 1] 4] 30 0.1
14| 5| 562 -0.31
16 [ 3| 248 7[s6 [ 12
17 [ 4| 427 7[ 62 6
| 18| 4| 517 | | 1045 17| 3|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX

George Hannon Collegiate
Mar 16

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
51 4| 461 +0.63 6| 4| 406 +0.37 15| 4| 472 +0.59
16| 3| 248 +0.56 3| 4| 493 +0.35 4 493 +0.44
71 4| 431 +0.39 16| 3| 248 +0.31 4 | 461 +0.35
18| 4| 517 +0.35 15| 4| 472 +0.29 1] 5| 596 +0.32
3| 4| 493 +0.29 7| 4| 431 +0.29 41 431 +0.29
8| 3| 237 +0.23 8| 3| 237 +0.27 10| 4| 422 +0.24
15| 4| 472 +0.23 121 3| 190 +0.24 8| 3| 237 +0.23
10| 4| 422 +0.15 5| 4| 461 +0.21 18| 4| 517 +0.17
41 4] 375 +0.11 9| 5| 605 +0.19 9| 5| 605 +0.12
9| 5| 605 +0.08 10| 4| 422 +0.12 2 3| 185 +0.12
12 3] 190 +0.07 18 4| 517 +0.09 6| 4| 406 +0.12
17| 4| 427 +0.07 4| 4] 375 +0.07 16| 3| 248 +0.07
6| 4| 406 +0.07 17| 4| 427 +0.04 121 3| 190 +0.03
2| 3] 185 +0.04 2| 3| 185 +0.01 17| 4| 427 -0.01
13| 4| 375 +0.04 11 4| 370 -0.03 4| 4| 375 -0.05
1| 4] 370 -0.04 1] 5| 596 -0.15 13| 4| 375 -0.09
14| 5] 562 -0.21 13| 4| 375 -0.27 11 4| 370 -0.11
11| 5] 596 -0.23 14 5| 562 -0.33 14| 5| 562 -0.31
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George Hannon Collegiate

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX

George Hannon Collegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16

double - double
.

1 4 370 52 | 141 27 4 1
2 3 185 28 || 158 37 2
3 4 | 493 16 | 136 54 16 3
4 4 375 47 1136 30 10 2
5 4 | 461 11 | 141 52 16 5
6 4 | 406 28 | 140 46 9 2
7 4| 431 27 | 127 46 21 4
8 3 237 18 | 140 63 3 1
9 5 605 51 | 115 43 14 2
10 4 | 422 23 | 146 52 3 1
11 5 596 58 || 125 32 8 2
12 3 190 21 /1160 42 2
13 4 375 3 57 | 128 35 2
14 5 562 4 86 || 109 22 4
15 4 | 472 1 18 | 122 70 9 5
16 3 248 1 10 || 140 66 8
17 4 | 427 29 | 167 25 2 2
18 4 517 1 23 | 146 44 9 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21270&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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